
08      LONGINES FEI Jumping Nations Cup™ of Poland

Int. team jumping competition over 2 rounds

Table A, FEI Art. 264 + FEI NCT Rules Div 1 + JRs Annex VIII. Art. 4  
Height: 1.60 m

Competition counts for the LONGINES ranking group HH

Sunday, 12.06.2022 - 14.00 hrs

S T A R T I N G     O R D E R     -     R O U N D   2 

NORWAY (NOR) - Chef d'Equipe: Mikal Kolind
round 1

time1
round 2

penalties penalties time

67.944124 Algorhythem Marie Valdar Longem
chest / 17y / G / Eurocommerce Tampa / Calvados / Sable Rose / KWPN / 103VO51 / An Breeding, Marie Valdar Longem

(70.53)(10)54 Cyclone l'Epivent Therese Søhol Henriksen
bay / 10y / G / Ulixe / Arpege Pierreville / SF / 106FX47 / Alexa Ferrer

71.71792 Nelson van't Roosakker Marit Haarr Skollerud
bay / 9y / G / Zandor / Kashmir van Schuttershof / BWP / 106EY39 / Karel Cox Horses BVBA

69.379142 Quevara van de Vlierbeek Z Fredrik B. Seim
chest / 11y / G / Quintus / Omar / ZANG / 105BH96 / Fredrik B. Seim, Stall Hafskjold

209.02TEAM TOTAL 20

POLAND (POL) - Chef d'Equipe: Jan Vinckier
round 1

time2
round 2

penalties penalties time

70.996149 Diaroubet Andrzej Oplatek
bay / 10y / G / Diarado / Baloubet du Rouet / OS / 105XN18 / Gospodarstwo Rolne Andrzej Oplatek

68.644130 Issem Adam Grzegorzewski
chest / 9y / G / Quality Time TN / Clinton / KWPN / 106BH73 / Sylwia Grzegorzewska

67.7741 Chepettano Maksymilian Wechta
grey / 10y / S / Chepetto / HOLST / 105QT15 / Wechta Sp. z o.o. Sp. J.

(67.29)(8)47 Jerico Jaroslaw Skrzyczynski
grey / 14y / S / Wieland / Ever for Pleasure / PZHK / 104RI79 / Remigiusz Makowski

207.40TEAM TOTAL 14

SWEDEN (SWE) - Chef d'Equipe: Henrik Ankarcrona
round 1

time3
round 2

penalties penalties time

67.54467 Kalinka van de Nachtegaele Angelica Augustsson Zanotelli
chest / 12y / F / Epleaser van T Heike / Cicero Z / BWP / 105FD99 / Angelica Augustsson Zanotelli, Rostal NV

70.05688 Cheldon Douglas Lindelöw
bay / 13y / G / Chacco-Blue / Baloubet du Rouet / OS / 105NU97 / Stall Fulltofta

66.864196 Cicci BJN Wilma Hellström
grey / 11y / F / Ci Ci Senjor ASK / Tornesch / SWB / 105NG87 / Wh Sporthorses

(68.31)(8)29 Hollywood V Henrik von Eckermann
chest / 10y / G / Mylord Carthago / Casall / KWPN / 106PE00 / Susanne Tovek

204.45TEAM TOTAL 14
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DENMARK (DEN) - Chef d'Equipe: Bo K. Moeller
round 1

time4
round 2

penalties penalties time

71.19776 Skorphults Baloutendro Linnea Ericsson-Carey
bay / 11y / S / Contendros / Balou du Rouet / HANN / 106ZV39 / Skorphults Hästar AB

-(EL)36 Boegegaarden Gladiola Lars N Pedersen
bay / 10y / S / Boegegaardens Grafs Stakkato / Boegegaardens Apollo / DWB / 105TZ49 / Stina Og Jørgen Schmidt

66.360139 Chalisco Emil Hallundbaek
bay / 15y / G / Chacco-Blue / Quidam de Revel / OS / 104CU27 / Jørgen Hallundbæk, Marianne Hallundbæk

67.63417 Independent Andreas Schou
dbay / 11y / G / Diamant de Revel / SWB / 105MI78 / Schou Absolute Horses A/S & West Life AB

205.18TEAM TOTAL 11

IRELAND (IRL) - Chef d'Equipe: Michael Blake
round 1

time5
round 2

penalties penalties time

67.10022 Brooklyn Heights Denis Lynch
chest / 13y / G / Nabab de Reve / For Pleasure / BWP / 104FZ00 / Molly Ohrstrom

69.745116 Highland President Trevor Breen
bay / 10y / M / Clinton / Kannan / KWPN / 106RR57 / Heather Black

(69.31)(9)45 Django Ste Hermelle Mark Mcauley
chest / 9y / S / Upercut Kervec / Andiamo / SF / 106XV95 / S.N.C. Mcauley

67.43478 Volnay du Boisdeville Darragh Kenny
bay / 13y / S / Winningmood / Jalisco B / SF / 105EF08 / Teddy Vlock, Vlock Show Stables LLC

204.27TEAM TOTAL 9

FRANCE (FRA) - Chef d'Equipe: Henk Nooren
round 1

time6
round 2

penalties penalties time

68.45433
Scuderia 1918 Viking d'La Rousserie Kevin Staut
chest / 13y / G / Quaprice Bois Margot / Apache d'Adriers / SF / 104PZ71 / Sas Finegal

(70.53)(6)136 Uno de Cerisy Edward Levy
bay / 14y / G / Open Up Semilly / Siego / SF / 104FP01 / Sarl Edward Levy Stables, Franck Levy

67.68099 Bibici Gregory Cottard
chest / 11y / F / Norman Pre Noir / Nelfo du Mesnil / SF / 105HE48 / S.A.R.L. Les Ecuries De Wy, S.A.S. Gc Sport

71.77373 Valou du Lys Julien Gonin
bay / 13y / F / Calvaro F.C. / Galoubet A / SF / 104NM73 / Julien Gonin, Daniel Sublet Garin, Jerome Aguettaz, Fabrice Sablon

207.90TEAM TOTAL 7

SWITZERLAND (SUI) - Chef d'Equipe: Michel Sorg
round 1

time7
round 2

penalties penalties time

66.37465 Dante MM Alain Jufer
bay / 11y / G / Diarado / Luxius / OS / 105TX57 / Marlis Mühlebach

68.01037 Quincassi Niklaus Schurtenberger
bay / 11y / G / Quintero / Cassini I / HOLST / 105TF65 / Michaela & Sascha Rikart

(65.76)(8)165 Nanu II Elin Ott
chest / 15y / F / New Time / Corofino / HOLST / 104IT64 / Ott Andreas

67.790152 Gamin van't Naastveldhof Edouard Schmitz
bay / 10y / G / Chacco Chacco / Toulon / SBS / 106IW88 / Arturo & Céline Fasana

202.17TEAM TOTAL 4

GERMANY (GER) - Chef d'Equipe: Otto Becker
round 1

time8
round 2

penalties penalties time

(68.64)(4)51 Coby 8 Philipp Weishaupt
bay / 12y / G / Contagio / Escudo / HANN / 105HZ25 / Alice Lawaetz

68.380157 Mumbai Christian Kukuk
grey / 10y / S / Diamant de Semilly / Nabab de Reve / BWP / 106BE04 / Ludger Beerbaum Stables GmbH, Woodlands International Sales

68.260103 Messi van't Ruytershof Janne Friederike Meyer-Zimmermann
bay / 10y / G / Plot Blue / For Pleasure / BWP / 105UG39 / Jürgen Fitschen

67.89013 DSP Chakaria Andre Thieme
chest / 12y / F / Chap / Askari / DSP / 106GO54 / Pferdemanagement & Marketing GmbH

204.53TEAM TOTAL 0
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08
 LONGINES FEI Jumping Nations Cup™ of Poland

Int. team jumping competition over 2 rounds
CSIO5*/LR

Table A, FEI Art. 264 + FEI NCT Rules Div 1 + JRs Annex VIII. Art. 4  
Height: 1.60 m

Competition counts for the LONGINES ranking group HH Sunday, 

12.06.2022 - 14.00 hrs

S T A R T I N G     O R D E R   -   R O U N D   2

NationRiderHNPos Horse

1. Marie Valdar LongemAlgorhythem124
chest / 17y / G / Eurocommerce Tampa / Calvados / Sable Rose / KWPN / 103VO51 / An Breeding, Marie Valdar Longem NOR

2. Andrzej OplatekDiaroubet149
bay / 10y / G / Diarado / Baloubet du Rouet / OS / 105XN18 / Gospodarstwo Rolne Andrzej Oplatek POL

3. Angelica Augustsson ZanotelliKalinka van de Nachtegaele67
chest / 12y / F / Epleaser van T Heike / Cicero Z / BWP / 105FD99 / Angelica Augustsson Zanotelli, Rostal NV SWE

4. Linnea Ericsson-CareySkorphults Baloutendro76
bay / 11y / S / Contendros / Balou du Rouet / HANN / 106ZV39 / Skorphults Hästar AB DEN

5. Denis LynchBrooklyn Heights22
chest / 13y / G / Nabab de Reve / For Pleasure / BWP / 104FZ00 / Molly Ohrstrom IRL

6. Kevin StautScuderia 1918 Viking d'La Rousserie33
chest / 13y / G / Quaprice Bois Margot / Apache d'Adriers / SF / 104PZ71 / Sas Finegal FRA

7. Alain JuferDante MM65
bay / 11y / G / Diarado / Luxius / OS / 105TX57 / Marlis Mühlebach SUI

8. Philipp WeishauptCoby 851
bay / 12y / G / Contagio / Escudo / HANN / 105HZ25 / Alice Lawaetz GER

9. Therese Søhol HenriksenCyclone l'Epivent54
bay / 10y / G / Ulixe / Arpege Pierreville / SF / 106FX47 / Alexa Ferrer NOR

10. Adam GrzegorzewskiIssem130
chest / 9y / G / Quality Time TN / Clinton / KWPN / 106BH73 / Sylwia Grzegorzewska POL

11. Douglas LindelöwCheldon88
bay / 13y / G / Chacco-Blue / Baloubet du Rouet / OS / 105NU97 / Stall Fulltofta SWE

12. Lars N PedersenBoegegaarden Gladiola36
bay / 10y / S / Boegegaardens Grafs Stakkato / Boegegaardens Apollo / DWB / 105TZ49 / Stina Og Jørgen Schmidt DEN

13. Trevor BreenHighland President116
bay / 10y / M / Clinton / Kannan / KWPN / 106RR57 / Heather Black IRL

14. Edward LevyUno de Cerisy136
bay / 14y / G / Open Up Semilly / Siego / SF / 104FP01 / Sarl Edward Levy Stables, Franck Levy FRA

15. Niklaus SchurtenbergerQuincassi37
bay / 11y / G / Quintero / Cassini I / HOLST / 105TF65 / Michaela & Sascha Rikart SUI

16. Christian KukukMumbai157
grey / 10y / S / Diamant de Semilly / Nabab de Reve / BWP / 106BE04 / Ludger Beerbaum Stables GmbH, Woodlands International Sales GER

13 Minutes Break for Ground Care

17. Marit Haarr SkollerudNelson van't Roosakker92
bay / 9y / G / Zandor / Kashmir van Schuttershof / BWP / 106EY39 / Karel Cox Horses BVBA NOR

18. Maksymilian WechtaChepettano1
grey / 10y / S / Chepetto / HOLST / 105QT15 / Wechta Sp. z o.o. Sp. J. POL
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19. Wilma HellströmCicci BJN196
grey / 11y / F / Ci Ci Senjor ASK / Tornesch / SWB / 105NG87 / Wh Sporthorses SWE

20. Emil HallundbaekChalisco139
bay / 15y / G / Chacco-Blue / Quidam de Revel / OS / 104CU27 / Jørgen Hallundbæk, Marianne Hallundbæk DEN

21. Mark McauleyDjango Ste Hermelle45
chest / 9y / S / Upercut Kervec / Andiamo / SF / 106XV95 / S.N.C. Mcauley IRL

22. Gregory CottardBibici99
chest / 11y / F / Norman Pre Noir / Nelfo du Mesnil / SF / 105HE48 / S.A.R.L. Les Ecuries De Wy, S.A.S. Gc Sport FRA

23. Elin OttNanu II165
chest / 15y / F / New Time / Corofino / HOLST / 104IT64 / Ott Andreas SUI

24. Janne Friederike Meyer-ZimmermannMessi van't Ruytershof103
bay / 10y / G / Plot Blue / For Pleasure / BWP / 105UG39 / Jürgen Fitschen GER

25. Fredrik B. SeimQuevara van de Vlierbeek Z142
chest / 11y / G / Quintus / Omar / ZANG / 105BH96 / Fredrik B. Seim, Stall Hafskjold NOR

26. Jaroslaw SkrzyczynskiJerico47
grey / 14y / S / Wieland / Ever for Pleasure / PZHK / 104RI79 / Remigiusz Makowski POL

27. Henrik von EckermannHollywood V29
chest / 10y / G / Mylord Carthago / Casall / KWPN / 106PE00 / Susanne Tovek SWE

28. Andreas SchouIndependent17
dbay / 11y / G / Diamant de Revel / SWB / 105MI78 / Schou Absolute Horses A/S & West Life AB DEN

29. Darragh KennyVolnay du Boisdeville78
bay / 13y / S / Winningmood / Jalisco B / SF / 105EF08 / Teddy Vlock, Vlock Show Stables LLC IRL

30. Julien GoninValou du Lys73
bay / 13y / F / Calvaro F.C. / Galoubet A / SF / 104NM73 / Julien Gonin, Daniel Sublet Garin, Jerome Aguettaz, Fabrice Sablon FRA

31. Edouard SchmitzGamin van't Naastveldhof152
bay / 10y / G / Chacco Chacco / Toulon / SBS / 106IW88 / Arturo & Céline Fasana SUI

32. Andre ThiemeDSP Chakaria13
chest / 12y / F / Chap / Askari / DSP / 106GO54 / Pferdemanagement & Marketing GmbH GER

32 starts
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